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北京队 201602000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

3

4

6

7

11

15

16

18

19

23

25

26

35

36

王哲一
朱广刚
赵一涵
卞友山
李旭
逯明松
马佳鹏
李明远
陈旭
刘帅
张斌
吴锐樊
高云健
王鹏皓

边锋

中后卫

右后卫

底线

底线

右后卫

守门员

中后卫

左后卫

左后卫

左边锋

左边锋

守门员

右边锋
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19
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17

18

18
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19

16

16

16

 17.6

180

178
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193

193

201
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193

189.6

70

67

101

92

78

87

80
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80

76

60

83

74

 79.5

B

C

D

A

吴健

宋刚

陈璇

孙铁

主教练

教练

医生

领队

14/06/1999

05/10/1996

23/10/1997

15/03/1999

16/02/1997

11/02/1998

04/03/1999

24/01/1998

22/03/1998

06/01/1997

25/05/1996

11/01/2000

26/11/1999

03/09/1999

生日 俱乐部

北京男子手球队

北京男子手球队
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北京男子手球队

北京男子手球队

北京男子手球队

北京男子手球队

北京男子手球队

替换队员
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